Model DC Output Load regul.  R & N Efficiency
HF70W-S-12 12V   6.0A 0.5% 100mV 78%
HF70W-S-15 15V  4.7A 0.5% 100mV 79%
HF70W-S-24 24V  3.0A 0.5% 120mV 82%
HF70W-S-27 27V  2.6A 0.5% 120mV 82%
HF70W-S-48 48V  1.5A 0.5% 150mV 83%
 70W Single Output Series
. High reliability, low cost
. Built-in EMI filter
. 100% full load burn-in test